0.1
0.1
1.3
2.5
4.8
5.9
7.9
9.8
11.6
141
14.8
15.0
15.7
16.2
17.9
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19.1
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0.1
0.1
1.3
2.5
4.8
5.9
7.9
9.8
11.6
14.1
14.8
15.0
15.7
16.2
17.9
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FLO5 Bowers to Kutztown Loop (2-19)
Start at Fleetwood Middle School
Richmond Rd
Vine St .
School Rd
Scheiry Rd
to Baldy Rd
Bastian Rd
to Bowers Rd . .
Kohler Rd b/c Normal Rd
S Baldy Rd
still Baldy Rd
(T) Fleetwood Lyons Rd
Deka Rd
Ruth Rd
Dryville Rd .
(T) Fleetwood Lyons Rd
BR (Y) Arch St
R Richmond Rd
R into lot
total miles

—r oo o0rrrr - onwmwixwnwaorrr

cut line

FL05 Bowers to Kutztown Loop (2 1 9)

Start at Fleetwood Middle School
L Richmond Rd
L Vine St .
L School Rd
R Scheiry Rd
S to Baldy Rd
R Bastian Rd
S toBowers Rd . .
S Kohler Rd b/c Normal Rd
L S Baldy Rd
L still Baldy Rd
L (T) Fleetwood Lyons Rd
R Deka Rd
R Ruth Rd
R Dryville Rd .
L (T) Fleetwood Lyons Rd
BR (Y) Arch St
R Richmond Rd
R into lot

total miles

0.1
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13
2.2

1.1
2.1
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1.8
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0.7

. 0.3
. 0.7

cut line

0.5
1.7

.04

06 °
0.2
0.0

veriia

0.1
1.1

13
22

1.1
2.1

1.8

1.8

2.5
0.7

cut line

.03 -
. 0.7

0.5
1.7

.04

0.6 '
0.2
0.0 .

verila

0.1 L Richmond Rd
0.1 L Vine St
1.3 L School Rd
2.5 R Scheiry Rd
4.8 S toBaldy Rd
5.9 R Bastian Rd
7.9 S toBowers Rd . .
9.8 S Kohler Rd b/c Normal Rd
11.6 L S Baldy Rd
141 L still Baldy Rd
14.8 L (T) Fleetwood Lyons Rd
15.0 R Deka Rd
15.7 R RuthRd
16.2 R Dryville Rd .
17.9 L (T) Fleetwood Lyons Rd
18.3 BR (Y) Arch St
18.9 R Richmond Rd
19.1 R into lot
19.2 total miles
cut line -
FL05 Bowers to Kutztown Loop (2 1 9)
Start at Fleetwood Middle School
0.1 L Richmond Rd
0.1 L Vine St .
1.3 L School Rd
2.5 R Scheiry Rd
4.8 S to Baldy Rd
5.9 R BastianRd
7.9 S toBowers Rd . .
9.8 S Kohler Rd b/c Normal Rd
11.6 L S Baldy Rd
14.1 L still Baldy Rd
14.8 L (T)Fleetwood Lyons Rd
15.0 R Deka Rd
15.7 R Ruth Rd
16.2 R Dryville Rd .
17.9 L (T)Fleetwood Lyons Rd
18.3 BR (Y) Arch St
18.9 R Richmond Rd
19.1 R intolot
19.2 total miles

FLO5 Bowers to Kutztown Loop (2-19)
Start at Fleetwood Middle School
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